
Overpeck Qualifying Round 1- August 6, 2022

LAST NAME FIRST NAME CITY & STATE QSCORE

Chu David Fort Lee, NJ 07024 75

Doran Daniel Oradell, NJ 07649 75

Ralph Calvin Hillsdale, NJ 07642 75

Doh Steve Tarrytown, NY  10591 76

Blair David Lyndhurst, NJ 07071 77

Bopp Michael Floral Park, NY 11004 77

Campbell Kevin Babylon, NY 11702 77

Meitner Coleman Tuxedo, NY 10987 78

Van Grouw Todd Oakland, NJ 07436 78

Cho Ike Leonia, NJ 07605 79

Doh Chris Tarrytown, NY  10591 79

Hartmann Ryan Dumont, NJ 07628 79

Santiago Miguel Ridgefield Park, NJ 07660 79

Sovak William Mahwah, NJ 07430 79

Spies Michael Hoboken, NJ 07030 80

Suozzo John Morristown, NJ 07960 80

DeAndrade Luca Ridgewood, NJ 07450 81

Hong Jong Paramus, NJ 07652 81

Kopack Norm Ramsey, NJ 07446 81

McLaughlin Andrew Ramsey, NJ 07446 81

Meybodi Reza Teaneck, NJ 07666 81

Park James Rivervale, NJ 07675 81

Alfano Gerald Fair Lawn, NJ 07410 82

Quinones Brian Paramus, NJ 07652 82

QUALIFIED



LAST NAME FIRST NAME CITY & STATE QSCORE

DeAndrade David Ridgewood, NJ 07450 83

Han Robert Cresskill, NJ 07626 83

Kim Hyung Woo Long Isalnd City, NY 11101 83

Koo Chen Chu Tenafly, NJ 07670 83

Puente Andrew Little Ferry, NJ 07643 83

Brito Ernesto Fort Lee, NJ 07024 84

Guma Christian Twp. of Washington, NJ 07676 84

Ongkasuwan Eddie West New York,NY 07093 84

Rekucki, Jr. Bart New York, NY  10023 84

Eckmayer James Hoboken, NJ 07030 85

Liebman Alex Montclair, NJ 07042 85

McLaughlin Matt Ridgewood, NJ 07450 85

Parsons Joe Waldwick, NJ 07463 85

Ben-Dor Gabriel Englewood Cliffs, NJ 07631 86

Caminiti Matthew New York, NY 10019 86

Daly Michael Wyckoff, NJ 07481 86

Steward Zachary Dumont, NJ 07628 86

Mullins Tommy Rochelle Park, NJ 87

Yoo Charlie Edgewater, NJ 07020 88

Pletnev Valeriy Pompton Lakes, NJ 07442 89

Kang Raegu Fort Lee, NJ 07024 90

Park William Atlantic City, NJ 08401 90

Stein Jeff Mahwah, NJ 07430 91

Davis James Harrington Park, NJ 07640 92

Loughlin John Demarest, NJ 07627 93

McCormack Artie Ramsey, NJ 07446 94

Scherer Edwin Mahwah, NJ 07430 95

Stankiewicz Bryan Harrington Park, NJ 07640 95

Tarabocchia David Waldwick, NJ 07463 97

Boccio Dominick Englewood, NJ 07631 100

Cangialosi Matthew Lodi, NJ 07644 100

Chrisomalis Robert Twp. of Washington, NJ 07676 104

Pryce Herrol Bronx, NY  10466 NS

Drose Chris Brooklyn, NY 11222 NS

Incardona Christian Ramsey, NJ 07446 WD

Fahey Kevin Lodi, NJ 07644 WD

Giunta Chris Franklin Lakes, NJ 07417 WD

Kim Donald Alpine, NJ  07620 WD

Weil Davis Ridgewood, NJ 07450 WD
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